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523
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529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550

Name, Vorname
Wetzstein, Niklas
Wetzstein, Kathrin
Goldfuf3, Arnulf
Kolb, Renate
Seemann, Katrin
Kunze, Marion
Pfundheller, Beate
Hallbauer, Grit
Breiter, Anja

Pelz, Katrin

Schwerdtner, Eva-Maria

Eifmann, llona
Huhn, Ronald
Kretschmer, Jens
Badstlubner, Jens
Moderegger, Michaela
Schwarzbeck, Jan
Dittrich, Stephan
Meischner, Andrea
Meischner, Anja
Meischner, Steffen
Heul3, Thomas
Diitsch, Sina
Koch, Jennifer
Markgraf, Simone
Hein, Tobias
Rohde, Nicole
Haf3, Anke

Kraufl3, Luise
Haase, Lea
Schmidt, Renate
Glnsche, Birgit
Baumann, Adrian
Gunsche, Oliver
Frohlich, Heike
Frohlich, Gert
RoRner, Jana
RofRner, Alina
Brunner, Dieter
Naundorf, Margitta
Hodurek, Birgit
Roscher, Antje
Schmutzler, Monika
Brechler, Maria
Waunderlich, Ute
Schroder, Carla
Rudiger, Melissa
Tauchnitz, Mike
Dietrich, Peter
Kubiczek, Marko

5km am 05.08.2019

Startliste
Verein/Ort
Jocketa
Jocketa
Sportfreunde Pegnitz
TSV Carlsgriin-Frankenwald
SV Eintracht Auerbach
SV Eintracht Auerbach
SV Eintracht Auerbach
SV Eintracht Auerbach
SV Eintracht Auerbach
SV Eintracht Auerbach
Kirchberg
Kirchberg
TV WeilRendorf
Lebenshilfe Reinsdorf
Lebenshilfe Reinsdorf
Lebenshilfe Reinsdorf
Lebenshilfe Reinsdorf
Lebenshilfe Reinsdorf
Lebenshilfe Reinsdorf
Lebenshilfe Reinsdorf
Lebenshilfe Reinsdorf
Lebenshilfe Reinsdorf
FV Blau-Weil3 Hartmannsdorf e
Lebenshilfe Reinsdorf
Lebenshilfe Reinsdorf
Lebenshilfe Reinsdorf
Lebenshilfe Reinsdorf
Lebenshilfe Reinsdorf
FV Blau-Weil3 Hartmannsdorf e
FV Blau-Weil3 Hartmannsdorf e
SV Weidenberg NW Team
SV Weidenberg NW Team
SV Weidenberg NW Team
SV Weidenberg NW Team
FuRpflege Heike Fréhlich
FuRpflege Heike Fréhlich
FuBpflege Heike Fréhlich
FulRpflege Heike Frohlich
FuRRpflege Heike Frohlich
FuRRpflege Heike Fréhlich
FuRpflege Heike Fréhlich
Die Haarschneiderei
Die Haarschneiderei
Die Haarschneiderei
Die Haarschneiderei
Die Haarschneiderei
Wohnstatte Wiesen
Wohnstatte Wiesen
Wilkau-HafRlau
Wohnstatte Wiesen

Startzeit
M14 11:00:00
W50 11:00:00
11:00:00
W70 11:00:00
w45 11:00:00
11:00:00
W45 11:00:00
W50 11:00:00
W40 11:00:00
W50 11:00:00
W60 11:00:00
W70 11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
W50 11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
W16 11:00:00
W18 11:00:00
W65 11:00:00
W50 11:00:00
MO06 11:00:00
M10 11:00:00
M50 11:00:00
M55 11:00:00
W45 11:00:00
W18 11:00:00
M80 11:00:00
W70 11:00:00
W50 11:00:00
W60 11:00:00
W60 11:00:00
W65 11:00:00
W70 11:00:00
W60 11:00:00
w18 11:00:00
M40 11:00:00
M50 11:00:00
M30 11:00:00
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551
552
553
554
555

Name, Vorname

Mroch, Sylvia
Mroch, Uwe
Ettrich, Vivian
Franke, Hartmut
Goltz, Katrin

5km am 05.08.2019

Startliste
Verein/Ort
Wohnstatte Wiesen
Wohnstatte Wiesen
Wohnstatte Wiesen
Wohnstatte Wiesen
Wohnstatte Wiesen

71
71
96
66
73

W45
M45
W20
M50
W45

Startzeit
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00




